Grantor

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters, Water and Power
Resources Board ......................

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters, Water and Power
Resources Board ............... .. ... ..

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0. ... ...~ . . . . . .

Columbia County, Pennsylvania

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0..... .. 0 . . . . . ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0.... . . . .. . . ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways ....... ....... .0 . . . . . ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......°. ... ...~ . . . . ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters, Water and Power
Resources Board ................... ...
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0....... . . . . ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters, Water and Power
Resources Board ............... ... .. ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways ................ 0 .. ... ..

PGW Lateral

Bucks County, Pennsylvania

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0...... ... .. ... ..

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways .......0............... ..
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Forests and Waters, Water and Power
Resources Board ............... ... .. ..

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department
of Highways ........... e e e v

Date of
Instrument

7-13-65

7-13-65
6-22-65

7-12-65
10-19-65
10-19-65
10-19-65

7-13-65
7-12-65

7-13-65
7-12-65

6-15-65
7-13-65
11- 9-65

7-13-65
7-16-65




