Grantor	Instrument
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters, Water and Power Resources Board	7-13-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters, Water and Power Resources Board	7-13-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	6-22-65
Columbia County, Pennsylvania	
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	7-12-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department	10-19-65
of Highways	10-19-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	10-19-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters, Water and Power Resources Board	7-13-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	7-12-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters, Water and Power Resources Board	
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department	7-13-65
of Highways	7-12-65
PGW Lateral	
Bucks County, Pennsylvania	
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters	6-15-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	7-13-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Highways	11- 9-65
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Forests and Waters Water and Power	000
Resources Board Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department	7-13-65
of Highways	7-16-65